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Route/

   City
Location Type of Work

Estimated

Cost

(Dollars)
Project  NbrCounty

Type

Of

Funds

LOCAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

DIVERSEY AVE: 75TH AVE TO HARLEM AVE; 

FULLERTON AVE: WEBSTER ST TO HARLEM 

AVE

16-00117-00-RS)(Sec. # 

STP, L RESURFACING (3R)

1.29 Miles

1-21945-0000 976,000DIVERSEY AVE

FULLERTON AVE

ELMWOOD PARK

COOK

LOCAL ENGINEERING PROJECTS

DIVERSEY AVE: 75TH AVE TO HARLEM AVE; 

FULLERTON AVE: WEBSTER ST TO HARLEM 

AVE

16-00117-00-RS)(Sec. # 

STP CONSTRUCTION 

ENGINEERING

1-21945-0003 60,000DIVERSEY AVE

FULLERTON AVE

ELMWOOD PARK

COOK



llll

.-,90

:943

:919
:919

:950

.-,94
.-,90

:964

:964

Harwood Hts

Elmwood Park

3

39

4

40

78

19

8
107

N KOLMAR AVE

LE MOYNE PKY

N AVERS AVE

W WRIGHTWOOD AVE

W BYRON ST

N NEVA AVE

N TRIPP AVE

Representative District 3
Luis Arroyo
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